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	Rosh Hashanah (Yom Teruah)
	Rosh Hashanah (Day 2)

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Fast of Gedaliah (Tzom Gedalya)
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	Day of Atonement (Yom Kippur)
	
	
	
	
	Feast of Tabernacles (Sukkot)
	The week of Sukkot
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